
Driver Class Time Index   PAX 
Cameron Goode HS 50.455 *0.782  39.455 
Monte Rans HS 51.756 *0.782  40.473 
Tim Mason DS 50.495 *0.807  40.749 
Sharon Brillhart ESL 51.452 *0.793  40.801 
Timothy Thompson STS 50.897 *0.811  41.277 
Don Herrick HS 52.853 *0.782  41.331 
Henry Brillhart ES 52.602 *0.793  41.713 
John LaRandeau FS 52.283 *0.806  42.140 
Doug Gill HS 54.089 *0.782  42.297 
Aaron Loggan XA 50.527 *0.846  42.745 
Jim Monroe DS 53.337 *0.807  43.043 
James Davis STR 52.493 *0.827  43.411 
R Abner Perney HS 55.549 *0.782  43.439 
Mike Alberding SS 52.990 *0.823  43.610 
Rocky Entriken  ES 55.212 *0.793  43.783 
Chandler Brown CS 54.214 *0.809  43.859 
J.D. Baughman SMF 52.350 *0.841  44.026 
Colton Maxwell XB 51.349 *0.858  44.057 
A.J. Davis STR 53.418 *0.827  44.176 

Driver Class Time Index   PAX 
Ann LaRandeau FSL 55.261 *0.806  44.540 
Randy Puls CAMS 53.377 *0.835  44.569 
Ivy Chang DS 55.317 *0.807  44.640 
Clinton Boling STH 54.997 *0.813  44.712 
Steve Schrag CAMC 55.314 *0.818  45.246 
Tim Nicholson DS 57.062 *0.807  46.049 
Bailey Martin XBL 54.467 *0.858  46.732 
Rick Nicholson CS 58.209 *0.809  47.091 
Teddy Smith FS 60.034 *0.806  48.387 
Ashton King STH 59.899 *0.813  48.697 
Aaron Nagy FS 60.694 *0.806  48.919 
Lori Gill HS 63.853 *0.782  49.933 
Aaron Alnutt FS 62.009 *0.806  49.979 
Susan Puls CAMSL 60.092 *0.833  50.056 
Adam Winter DSP 60.782 *0.842  51.178 
Jason Rash HS 67.694 *0.782  52.936 
Anish Srivastava HS 68.225 *0.782  53.351 
Colby Wittman BSP 62.677 *0.852  53.400 
Jozlyn Brown DSL 68.386 *0.807  55.187 

 

Salina Region SCCA ~ April 17, 2021 ~ Berkley Family Recreational Area, Salina 
 

Class Driver No. Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Best 
SS •  Mike Alberding 70 2007 Corvette Z06 55.584+1 54.903+1 52.990 53.528+1 53.739+1 52.046+3 52.990  
CS •  Chandler Brown 19 1998 BMW M Roadster 60.452+1 52.214+1 56.710+2 57.342 54.876 55.836+2 54.214  
   Rick Nicholson 26          Mazda Miata 64.589 61.336 58.209 57.013+1 D.N.F. 59.242 58.209  
DS •  Tim Mason 21 2017 Ford Focus D.N.F. D.N.F. 51.906+1 50.693 50.495 50.145+1 50.495  
 •  Jim Monroe 11 2013 Subaru BRZ 57.640+1 55.246 53.883+2 53.748+3 53.337 52.508+1 53.337  
   Ivy Chang 14 2017 Ford Focus 54.308+3 54.308+2 54.546+2 55.837 55.322 55.317 55.317  
   Tim Nicholson 189 2019 Subaru WRX STi D.N.F. 59.606 58.297 56.697+1 57.062 56.595+1 57.062  
DSL •  Jozlyn Brown 20          Lexus i250 72.735 68.386 66.919+3 D.N.F. 66.932+3 67.806+1 68.386  
ES •  Henry Brillhart 48 1999 Mazda Miata 52.424+1 52.868+2 53.599+2 52.278+1 53.429+1 52.602 52.602  
   Rocky Entriken 4 2000 Mazda Miata 55.983+1 56.872 55.845 55.212 55.262 55.176+1 55.212  
ESL •  Sharon Brillhart 28 2003 Toyota MR2 55.374 53.550 53.441+1 51.749 51.452 52.408 51.452 FL 
FS •  John LaRandeau 92 2016 Mustang GT 54.660+1 53.457 52.535 52.283 52.827 53.353 52.283  
 •  Teddy Smith 12 2015 Camaro 2SS/1LE 70.773+5 61.853+2 64.534+3 63.826+1 61.071+1 60.034 60.034  
   Aaron Nagy 1 2015 BMW M235i xDrive 68.812 61.435 64.918 61.858 61.228 58.694+1 60.694  
   Aaron Alnutt 32 2003 Mercedes-Benz E320 D.N.F. 62.207+2 D.N.F. D.N.F. 65.503+1 62.009 62.009  
FSL •  Ann LaRandeau 92 2016 Mustang GT 56.994 56.482 56.823 55.359+1 55.261 56.046+2 55.261  
HS •  Cameron Goode 98 2010 Honda Accord D.N.F. 51.495 51.372 50.868+1 50.455 50.381+1 50.455 FTD/PAX 
 •  Monte Rans 52 2013 Mini Cooper 54.407+1 53.321 52.762 51.756 51.745+2 51.948+1 51.756  
 •  Don Herrick 8 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 55.549 54.075+1 54.535 D.N.F. 52.853 53.814+2 52.853  
   Doug Gill 96 2006 Honda Civic Si 55.661+1 55.007+3 54.654+1 54.089 54.188 60.192+6 54.089  
   R Abner Perney 5 2021 Honda Civic EX HB 57.257+1 55.549 56.573 57.475+1 56.483 56.508 55.549  
   Lori Gill 196 2006 Honda Civic Si 62.467+2 62.366+2 D.N.F. 62.780+5 63.097+4 61.853+1 63.853  
   Jason Rash 13 2010 Toyota Yaris 78.621 69.259 67.574+1 67.694 67.719 D.N.F. 67.694  
   Anish Srivastava 99 2015 Honda Civic EX 74.132 68.225 71.508+1 73.483+1 69.844 68.302 68.225  
STR •  James Davis 13 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 50.493+1 53.820+3 53.101+1 55.301+2 53.098+3 54.678+1 52.493  
   A.J. Davis 113 2006 Mazda Miata 51.549+2 53.418 51.691+3 51.386+2 D.N.F. 51.293+2 53.418  
STS •  Timothy Thompson 92 1992 Mazda MIata 54.467+1 51.993 51.028+2 50.897 51.432+1 52.596 50.897  
STH •  Clinton Boling 68 2018 Ford Fiesta ST D.N.F. 58.685 55.997 56.433 55.036+1 54.997 54.997  
   Ashton King 20 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 65.296+1 65.228 60.004 60.565 59.899 58.673+1 59.899  
CAMC •  Steve Schrag 44 2018 Mustang 56.791+1 55.314 54.450+2 54.372+1 54.135+1 53.731+1 55.314  
CAMS •  Randy Puls 77 1999 Corvette FRC 53.303+5 53.848+4 54.450 53.377 53.193+3 51.251+5 53.377  
CAMSL •  Susan Puls 77 1999 Corvette FRC 61.407 60.651 59.116+1 58.046+2 57.271+2 58.092+1 60.092  
XA •  Aaron Loggan 55 1999 Mercedes-Benz SLK55 50.623 50.791+1 50.842+2 51.347 50.527 D.N.F. 50.527  
XB •  Colton Maxwell 42 1999 Mazda Miata D.N.F. 53.246 D.N.F. 52.558 51.349 51.469+2 51.349  
XBL •  Bailey Martin 18 1999 Mazda Miata 54.467 67.776 64.113 63.685 62.450 62.508 54.467  
BSP •  Colby Wittman 29 1991 Mazda RX-7 69.712 64.349+2 64.163+2 62.590+1 62.677 62.621+1 62.677  
DSP •  Adam Winter 22 2015 Mustang Ecoboost 75.295+1 64.414+1 62.308+3 62.802+3 61.763+2 58.782+1 60.782  
SMF •  J.D. Baughman 89 2006 Chevrolet Cobalt LS 55.784 52.915+2 53.375 52.350 53.107 63.756+1 52.350  

• = Trophy        FTD - Fast Time Of Day        FL - Fast Lady        PAX – Top PAX 
 

~~ Attack of the Cones • PAX Rankings ~~~ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


